
Legal Description:

Parcel Number:
1232

Excise Number:
N/A

Deed Number:
384

Year Built:

Acres:

Story:

Square Feet: Borwn, Michael

Bedroom: Jackman, David

Baths:

Basement:

Basement Finish:

Roof:

Heat:

Address
Date

Sale Price

Buyer:

2748 26th St
May 19, 2014
$225,000

340645

Seller:

Tumbleweed Terrace Lot 3 Blk 2

1-141-02-003-0000
D/Garage:

47496
A/Garage:

Carport:
1975

N/A

1

1020

1540

3

492

Comp shingle

3
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